1
New Product
Single-phase Power Controller
G3PW
High-precision Control with Easy Setup
• Precise heater burnout detection.
• Set value and present value monitoring with indicators.
• Phase control or optimum cycle control.

variable load resistance.
• UL, and IEC/EN (TÜV) certified.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
List of Models
Accessories (Order Separately)
Number of phases Control terminal block Type Capacity Heater burn-
out detection
Communica-
tions Model number
Single-phase
Screwless clamp termi-
nal block
Standard
20 A
100 to
240 VAC
No No
G3PW-A220EU-C
45 A G3PW-A245EU-C
60 A G3PW-A260EU-C
Constant
current
20 A
Yes Yes
G3PW-A220EC-C-FLK
45 A G3PW-A245EC-C-FLK
60 A G3PW-A260EC-C-FLK
Terminal block with
small slotted screws
Standard
20 A
No No
G3PW-A220EU-S
45 A G3PW-A245EU-S
60 A G3PW-A260EU-S
Constant
current
20 A
Yes Yes
G3PW-A220EC-S-FLK
45 A G3PW-A245EC-S-FLK
60 A G3PW-A260EC-S-FLK
Name Resistive value Display Model
External Variable
Resistor 2 kΩ 202 G32X-V2K
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
1 32 4 875 6
G3PW-A2@@E@-@-@@@
1. Basic model
G3PW: Power Controller
2. Degree of protection
A: Panel-mounting/Closed wallmounting
3. Voltage class
2: 200 VAC
4. Maximum rated current
20: 20 A
45: 45 A
60: 60 A
5. Power supply type
E: Single-phase power supply
6. Current control
U: Standard Model (no constant-current
control)
C: Constant-current Model
7. Control terminal block
C: Screwless clamp terminal block
S: Terminal block with small slotted screws
8. RS-485 communications
Blank: Communications not supported.
FLK: Communications supported.